
 
EVENT B.R.A.C Lake Relays
 
Date  24-April-2021

Team Eureka Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8180 Luke Padgham 9.11 9.11
2 8119 Hein Reimert 18.51 9.40
3 8242 Josh Johnston 28.53 10.02
4 8112 Benjamin Stevens 38.19 9.26
5 8091 Ben Mornane 47.51 9.32
6 8128 Isaac Rossato 57.34 9.43

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7041 Nicholas Van Raaphorst 9.41 9.41
2 7049 Ashley Rogers 19.18 9.37
3 7085 Ben Fahy 29.24 10.06
4 7011 David Grigg 39.30 10.06
5 7417 Will Ford 49.53 10.23
6 7128 Samuel Pearse 59.34 9.41

 
Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6187 Keith Scott 9.16 9.16
2 6168 Liam Hanrahan 18.34 9.18
3 6192 James Mills 28.55 10.21
4 6185 Mitch Murray 39.08 10.13
5 6183 Liam Ray 50.23 11.15
6 6013 Paul Burge 60.46 10.23

Team Wendoure Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 9143 Archie Caldow 9.23 9.23
2 9163 Hugh Ollerenshaw 18.42 9.19
3 9164 Zac Grainger 28.39 9.57
4 9015 Matthew Catterson 37.58 9.19
5 9069 Dayne Schnyder 49.34 11.36
6 9052 Phillip McLennan 61.51 12.17

Division 2 Men

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7004 David Spackman 12.48 12.48
2 7045 Nicholas Burnett 24.55 12.07
3 7417 Will Ford 35.41 10.46



4 7130 Fraser Saunder 46.39 10.58
5 7287 Rex Brennan 57.45 11.06

Division 3 Men

Team Eureka Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8002 Nathan Armstrong 13.37 13.37
2 8077 Frank Shevlin 25.48 12.11
3 8167 Michael Till 38.45 12.57
4 8138 Dean Rossato 51.21 12.36

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7053 Andrew Blood 13.20 13.20
2 7109 Samuel Blood 25.43 12.23
3 7413 Dean Watts 38.09 12.26
4 7015 Paul Hayes 52.09 14.00

Division 4 Men

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7322 Mason Roberts -Dunn 12.24 12.24
2 7057 Marc O'Brien 26.06 13.42
3 7020 Jarrad Turnbull 38.55 12.49

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7337 Erin Childs 13.08 13.08
2 7370 Jean Flynn 26.49 13.41
3 7035 Jacob Willowhite 41.05 14.16

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7264 Isaac Reath 15.15 15.15
2 7056 Jodie Berrigan 29.16 14.01
3 7401 Liv Rowe 41.09 11.53

 
40+ Men

Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6099 Andrew Preston 11.11 11.11
2 6182 Michael Evans-Barker 22.29 11.18
3 6022 Vincent Duffy 35.26 12.57

0.00



Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6193 Steve McCulloch 15.31 15.31
2 6188 Conrad Oberholzer 30.04 14.33
3 6105 Peter Roberts 44.00 13.56

 
50+ Men

Team Wendouree Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 9068 Marc Schnyder 15.04 15.04
2 9050 Stephen Mclennan 29.00 13.56

18 Boys

Team Eureka Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8187 Charlie Chandler 9.46 9.46
2 8197 Kody Taggart 20.32 10.46
3 8190 Tristan Nijhoff 30.45 10.13

U14 Boys

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7469 Blake O'Brien 13.32 13.32
2 7115 Jack Taylor 27.02 13.30
3 7038 George English 39.59 12.57

 
Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6171 Oaklee Burge 11.19 11.19
2 6189 Matthew Oberholzer 23.44 12.25
3 6196 Anna Oberholzer 39.59 16.15

Team Wendouree Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 9189 James Hinde 14.17 14.17
2 9181 Jasper Govan 28.11 13.54
3 9185 Frank Browning 43.21 15.10

 
Team Eureka Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8132 Patrick Snowden 18.17 18.17
2 8140 Xavier Rossato 30.57 12.40
3 8216 Thomas Goodson 44.06 13.09



EVENT B.R.A.C Lake Relays
 
Date  24-April-2021

Division 1 Women

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7067 Eliza Lepair 10.56 10.56
2 7121 Mia Lepair 22.11 11.15
3 7391 Georgina Mees 33.12 11.01
4 7403 Sarah Watts 45.08 11.56

Team Eureka Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8105 Sally Warren 11.43 11.43
2 8176 Lucy Jones 22.28 10.45
3 8013 Amy Canavan 34.09 11.41
4 8194 Daisy Sudholz 45.52 11.43

Team Wendouree Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 9094 Karla Treweek 10.51 10.51
2 9075 Angela Williams 21.50 10.59
3 9007 Alyssa Britnell 34.36 12.46
4 9184 Alison Wilson 47.47 13.11

Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6025 Casey Farquhar 12.43 12.43
2 6108 Kelly Ruddick 24.29 11.46
3 6174 Kirstie Newcombe 37.42 13.13
4 6036 Rachel Gibney 49.49 12.07

Division 2 Women

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7010 Jemma Peart 12.24 12.24
2 7399 Heather O'Brien 25.06 12.42
3 7007 Alanna Peart 38.19 13.13

 
Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6174 Kirstie Newcombe 16.20 16.20



2 6190 Chloe Warmington 30.56 14.36

40+ Women

Team Wendouree Athletic Club

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 9038 Jenny Kisler 16.20 16.20
2 9029 Alison Fidler 28.38 12.18
3 9032 Michelle Hawkes 40.42 12.04

U18 Girls

Team Eureka Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 8231 Tayissa Watkins 12.59 12.59
2 8149 Olivia Lam 27.48 14.49
3 8015 Leah Canavan 44.38 16.50

U16 Girls

Team Wendouree Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 9147 Sophie Hawker 12.32 12.32
2 9092 Zoe Schnyder 26.45 14.13
3 9190 Skye Laube 40.40 13.55

Team Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 6184 Tabatha Ray 13.34 13.34
2 6194 Leah Hill 28.49 15.15
3 6195 Amelia Burge 42.50 14.01

U14 Girls

Team Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club  

No Name
Team 
Time Indiv Time

1 7024 Ariana Violini 12.33 12.33
2 7216 Leni Williams 25.31 12.58
3 7202 Olivia Hickingbotham 38.18 12.47

Fastest Times

Place Name Time Club
1 8180 Luke Padgham 9.11 Eureka Athletic Club Open
2 6187 Keith Scott 9.16 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
3 6168 Liam Hanrahan 9.18 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
4 9015 Matthew Catterson 9.19 Wendouree Athletic Club U20
5 9163 Hugh Ollerenshaw 9.19 Wendouree Athletic Club U20



6 9143 Archie Caldow 9.23 Wendouree Athletic Club U16
7 8112 Benjamin Stevens 9.26 Eureka Athletic Club U20
8 8091 Ben Mornane 9.32 Eureka Athletic Club U18
9 7049 Ashley Rogers 9.37 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open

10 8119 Hein Reimert 9.40 Eureka Athletic Club Open
11 7041 Nicholas Van Raaphorst 9.41 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
12 7128 Samuel Pearse 9.41 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U18
13 8128 Isaac Rossato 9.43 Eureka Athletic Club U18
14 8187 Charlie Chandler 9.46 Eureka Athletic Club U16
15 9164 Zac Grainger 9.57 Wendouree Athletic Club U16
16 8242 Josh Johnston 10.02 Eureka Athletic Club U18
17 7085 Ben Fahy 10.06 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
18 7011 David Grigg 10.06 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
19 6185 Mitch Murray 10.13 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
20 8190 Tristan Nijhoff 10.13 Eureka Athletic Club U16
21 6192 James Mills 10.21 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
22 7417 Will Ford 10.23 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
23 6013 Paul Burge 10.23 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+
24 7417 Will Ford 10.46 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
25 8197 Kody Taggart 10.46 Eureka Athletic Club U16
26 7130 Fraser Saunder 10.58 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U18
27 7287 Rex Brennan 11.06 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
28 6099 Andrew Preston 11.11 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+
29 6183 Liam Ray 11.15 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
30 6182 Michael Evans-Barker 11.18 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+
31 6171 Oaklee Burge 11.19 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club U14
32 9069 Dayne Schnyder 11.36 Wendouree Athletic Club U18
33 7401 Liv Rowe 11.53 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
34 7045 Nicholas Burnett 12.07 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
35 8077 Frank Shevlin 12.11 Eureka Athletic Club 60+
36 9052 Phillip McLennan 12.17 Wendouree Athletic Club 50+
37 7109 Samuel Blood 12.23 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U18
38 7322 Mason Roberts -Dunn 12.24 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U18
39 6189 Matthew Oberholzer 12.25 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club U12
40 7413 Dean Watts 12.26 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
41 8138 Dean Rossato 12.36 Eureka Athletic Club 50+
42 8140 Xavier Rossato 12.40 Eureka Athletic Club U14
43 7004 David Spackman 12.48 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
44 7020 Jarrad Turnbull 12.49 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
45 6022 Vincent Duffy 12.57 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 60+
46 8167 Michael Till 12.57 Eureka Athletic Club 40+
47 7038 George English 12.57 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
48 7337 Erin Childs 13.08 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U16
49 8216 Thomas Goodson 13.09 Eureka Athletic Club U12
50 7053 Andrew Blood 13.20 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
51 7115 Jack Taylor 13.30 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
52 7469 Blake O'Brien 13.32 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+
53 8002 Nathan Armstrong 13.37 Eureka Athletic Club 40+
54 7370 Jean Flynn 13.41 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
55 7057 Marc O'Brien 13.42 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+
56 9181 Jasper Govan 13.54 Wendouree Athletic Club U14
57 6105 Peter Roberts 13.56 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 50+



58 9050 Stephen Mclennan 13.56 Wendouree Athletic Club 50+
59 7015 Paul Hayes 14.00 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 50+
60 7056 Jodie Berrigan 14.01 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 50+
61 7035 Jacob Willowhite 14.16 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
62 9189 James Hinde 14.17 Wendouree Athletic Club U12
63 6188 Conrad Oberholzer 14.33 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+
64 9068 Marc Schnyder 15.04 Wendouree Athletic Club 50+
65 9185 Frank Browning 15.10 Wendouree Athletic Club U14
66 7264 Isaac Reath 15.15 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U14
67 6193 Steve McCulloch 15.31 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+
68 6196 Anna Oberholzer 16.15 Ballarat Harriers U14
69 8132 Patrick Snowden 18.17 Eureka Athletic Club U14

Place Name Time Club
1 8176 Lucy Jones 10.45 Eureka Athletic Club U14
2 9094 Karla Treweek 10.51 Wendouree Athletic Club Open
3 7067 Eliza Lepair 10.56 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
4 9075 Angela Williams 10.59 Wendouree Athletic Club 40+
5 7391 Georgina Mees 11.01 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U18
6 7121 Mia Lepair 11.15 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U20
7 8013 Amy Canavan 11.41 Eureka Athletic Club U20
8 8105 Sally Warren 11.43 Eureka Athletic Club Open
9 8194 Daisy Sudholz 11.43 Eureka Athletic Club U16

10 6108 Kelly Ruddick 11.46 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+
11 7403 Sarah Watts 11.56 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 40+
12 9032 Michelle Hawkes 12.04 Wendouree Athletic Club 40+
13 6036 Rachel Gibney 12.07 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club 40+
14 9029 Alison Fidler 12.18 Wendouree Athletic Club 50+
15 7010 Jemma Peart 12.24 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club Open
16 7399 Heather O'Brien 12.42 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club 60+
17 6025 Casey Farquhar 12.43 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club U20
18 9007 Alyssa Britnell 12.46 Wendouree Athletic Club Open
19 9184 Alison Wilson 13.11 Wendouree Athletic Club 40+
20 6174 Kirstie Newcombe 13.13 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
21 7007 Alanna Peart 13.13 Ballarat YCW Harriers Athletic Club U20
22 6190 Chloe Warmington 14.36 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club U18
23 8231 Tayissa Watkins 15.49 Eureka Athletic Club U18
24 6174 Kirstie Newcombe 16.20 Ballarat Harriers Athletic Club Open
25 9038 Jenny Kisler 16.20 Wendouree Athletic Club 40+
26 8149 Olivia Lam 16.24 Eureka Athletic Club U16
27 8015 Leah Canavan 17.19 Eureka Athletic Club U18


